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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Ecru
165
167
301
336

369
370
371
372

400
413
420
422
433

434
437
472
500

520
610
611
612
613

632
640
642
644

645
676
677
680
801

822
823
832
833

834
838
840
844
869

898
902

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1532
654
913
997
537

713
1953
2411
708

578
724

1714
775

1547

1604
1003
982
697

558
1447
1174
804
923

1034
497
520

1157

1044
890

1034
1427
2099

1535
3303
845

1504

1230
3899
262
946

2075

1219
861

Skeins

0.7
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.3

0.3
0.9
1.1
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.8
0.4
0.7

0.7
0.5
0.5
0.3

0.3
0.7
0.5
0.4
0.4

0.5
0.3
0.3
0.5

0.5
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.9

0.7
1.4
0.4
0.7

0.6
1.7
0.2
0.4
0.9

0.6
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

918
920
921
924
930

932
934
935
938

3011
3012
3021
3022
3047

3078
3371
3768
3781

3787
3799
3828
3829
3857

3862
3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1123
547

1088
492
479

904
5634
910

2299

1060
1012
2423
828

1563

544
3103
1005
2257

917
2585
857
799
873

763
1446

Skeins

0.5
0.3
0.5
0.3
0.2

0.4
2.4
0.4
1.0

0.5
0.5
1.1
0.4
0.7

0.3
1.3
0.5
1.0

0.4
1.1
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.4
0.7


